
LADY JAYS
BASKETBALL

2023-24 SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME

Monday Oct. 30 Hearne (Scrimmage) Away JV/V 5:00/6:15
Saturday Nov. 4 Rosebud-Lott Home JV/V 11:00/12:15
Tuesday Nov. 7 Moulton Away JV/V 5:00/6:15
Friday Nov. 10 Weimar Home V 6:00
Tuesday Nov. 14 Anderson-Shiro Away JV/V 5:00/6:15

Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 16-18 Caldwell Tournament Away V TBA
Monday Nov. 20 Smithville Away JV/V 11:00/12:30
Tuesday Nov. 21 Richards Away V 12:00
Tuesday Nov. 28 Aggieland HS Away JV/V 4:00/6:15

Thurs-Sat Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Snook Tournament Home V TBA
Tuesday Dec. 5 Cameron Home V 6:15
Friday Dec. 8 Caldwell Home V 6:15

Monday Dec. 18 Brazos Christian Home V 6:15
Tuesday Dec. 19 Fayetteville Home V 5:15

Wed-Thurs Dec. 27-28 Thorndale Shootout Away V TBA
Tuesday Jan. 2 Allen Academy Home V 1:00

DISTRICT 26-2A
Friday Jan. 5 Somerville Home V 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 9 Burton Home V 6:15
Friday Jan. 12 Normangee Away V 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 16 Mumford Home V 6:15
Friday Jan. 19 Iola Away V 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 23 Somerville Away V 6:15
Friday Jan. 26 Burton Away V 6:15

Tuesday Jan. 30 Normangee Home V 6:15
Friday Feb. 2 Mumford Away V 6:15

Tuesday Feb. 6 Iola Home V 6:15
       Little Dribblers                 Teacher/Staff Appreciation                   Senior Night

Head Coach: Meagan Mitchell Superintendent: Megan Pape
Assistant Coach: Oscar Kendall Principal: Darren Nobles
Athletic Director: Dylan Conway Assistant Principal: Oscar Kendall

Updated: 10/18/23

BLUEJAY BASKETBALL
Snook ISD ~ 10110 FM 2155 ~ Snook, TX 77878 ~ 979.272.8307 (school) ~ 979.272.5041 (fax)


